2008

CANDIDATE CAMPAIGN PERIOD RETURN
PROGRESSIVE CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION OF ALBERTA 42 - EDMONTON-WHITEMUD
CANDIDATE: DAVE HANCOCK

SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN PERIOD REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES
FOR THE CAMPAIGN PERIOD February 4, 2008 - May 3, 2008

REVENUE

Contributions:
Total of $375.00 or less
Total of $375.01 and greater
Deduct total amount returned
Sub total
Net Contributions

Transfers Received From:
Registered Party
Registered Constituency Association(s)
Other Registered Candidate(s)
Trust Funds
Total Transfers Received

Other Sources:
Fund-raising function(s)
Other income

Total Other Sources

Value of Election Material Received From:
Registered Party
Registered Constituency Association(s)
Total Value of Election Material Received

Total Campaign Period Revenue

EXPENDITURES
Campaign Period Expenses:
Expenses (paid and unpaid)
Valued Contribution(s)
Value Of Election Material Recieved From:
Registered Party
Registered Constituency Association(s)
Total Campaign Period Expenses

Transfers Paid To:
Registered Party
Registered Constituency Association(s)

Valued

Contribution
(Goods and Services) Cash/Cheque

$237.12 $43,076.00
$2,500.00  $120,200.00
$0.00 $0.00

$2,737.12  $163,276.00

$0.00
$30,000.00
$1,500.00

$912.49

$0.00
$0.00

$7,844.00

$25,572.27
$33,416.27

$96,886.98
$2,737.12

$7,844.00

$25,572.27

$0.00
$30,000.00

$166,013.12

$32,412.49

$0.00

$231,841.88

$133,040.37



Registered Candidate(s) $21,040.00

Total Transfers Paid $51,040.00
Total Campaign Period Expenditures $184,080.37
CAMPAIGN PERIOD SURPLUS (DEFICIT) $47,761.51

Surplus funds are to be held in Trust in accordance with Section 12 of the Act

LIST OF CONTRIBUTORS GIVING $375.01 OR GREATER
CONTRIBUTOR AMOUNT TYPE

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALS

ABERANT, MICHAEL $500.00 Cash
ANDERSON, BILL $500.00 Cash
ANDERSON, CAROL $500.00 Cash
ANDERSON, JOHN $500.00 Cash
ARNAL, MARC $1,000.00 Cash
BAIG, ASAD $500.00 Cash
BRENNAN, JOHN $500.00 Cash
BRINKMAN, LINDA $1,000.00 Cash
DICK, DONALD $1,000.00 Cash
DUKE, ROBERT L $500.00 Cash
EDMISTON, DRU $1,000.00 Cash
FERNANDO, PATRICIA $1,000.00 Cash
FERNANDO, RAJIB $2,000.00 Cash
FISHER, CHARLES $500.00 Cash
FRANK, CYRIL $1,000.00 Cash
GILL, P $500.00 Cash
GRACE, WILLIAM D $500.00 Cash
GRAHAM, DOUG $1,000.00 Cash
GRANTHAM, RONALD $500.00 Cash
GREY, CHRIS $500.00 Cash
GRIEVE, ROSS $500.00 Cash
HEELAN, JAMES $500.00 Cash
HRYCUN, DAVID $1,000.00 Cash
INGLES, ERNIE $500.00 Cash
KING, ROB $2,000.00 Cash
KIPNES, IRVING $1,000.00 Cash
KOSHAL, ARVIND $1,000.00 Cash
KRAMER, DON $500.00 Cash
KRUHLAK, ROB $500.00 Cash
KWAN, BREWSTER H $500.00 Cash
LAMBERT, MARTIN A $500.00 Cash
LEE, CLEMENS $500.00 Cash
LEONG-SIT, LYN $500.00 Cash
MCDOUGALL, DAVID $2,000.00 Cash
MCKENZIE, GORDON $500.00 Cash
MEHRA, KL $1,000.00 Cash
MILNER, STANLEY A $1,000.00 Cash
MINSOS, OVE $500.00 Cash
MYERS, RICK $750.00 Cash

NORMAND, ROBERT $1,000.00 Cash



OLSON, ALLAN S

PAUL, GURBACHAN
PEREIRA, RAOUL
PRITCHARD, ANITA
PROKOPCZAK, LESTER
RAMSEY, JOHN

ROBB, CHARLOTTE
ROGERS, BRIAN
SAUNDERS, KEN
SAVILLE, BRUCE

SHIM, CHAE (JAY)
SINGH, SARASWATI
SINGHMAR, PREM
SOUTHERN, RONALD D
SUNOHARA, VI
WHITMORE, JOHN
WILLIAMS, OMOTAYO
WONG, TONY

YOUNG, RALPH
YURKOVICH, JOE

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS

541337 ALBERTA LTD

ACCESS INSURANCE GROUP LTD.

ACRODEX INC

ALBERTA ENTERPRISE GROUP INC.
ALBERTA PERMIT PRO INC
ANDROMEDA INVESTMENTS LTD.
ARAN VEYLAN PROFESSIONAL CORP

ATCO GROUP LTD.
B RAWAT PROF CORP
BELL WEST INC

CAMERON DEVELOPMENT CORP.
CAMERON HEIGHTS JV LTD
CAMROSE DEVELOPMENTS LTD.
CAMTINA DEVELOPMENTS LTD
CHRISTENSON COMMUNITIES LTD.
CITADEL LAND COMPANY INC.
CITY LUMBER CORPORATION INC
CONTEXT & CONTACTS INC.

COVE PROPERTIES LTD

D B DENIS PROFESSIONAL CORP

D I AHOLDINGS LTD

D.M. LEUNG PROFESSIONAL CORP

DENNY ANDREWS INC

DONALD C YU PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION
DWAYNE W CHOMYN PROF CORP

DYNALIFE DIAGNOSTICS

E CHRISTOPHER ROBINSON PROF CORP

ELICIA HOLDINGS LTD
ELLERSLIE EAST LTD.

FOCUS EQUITIES ALBERTA INC

G. W. THOMPSON CONSULTING LTD.
GIACOBBO HOLDINGS LTD.

GOLD BAR INVESTMENTS LTD.

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$400.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00

$800.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00

Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash

Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash



GORDON HENSEL PROF CORP $1,000.00 Cash

HASCO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION $2,000.00 Cash
HAVERHILL BUSINESS INTERPRISES LTD $1,000.00 Cash
HOKANSON CAPITAL INC $1,000.00 Cash
ISL ENGINEERING AND LAND SERVICES $1,000.00 Cash
KATHRYN D SANDILANDS PROF CORP $1,500.00 Cash
KESHAV BHARGAVA PROF CORP $500.00 Cash
KEVIN E LUNG PROF CORP $500.00 Cash
KORNELL CAPITAL CORPORATION $500.00 Cash
LIQUOR STORES GP INC. $1,000.00 Cash
MEDI RESOURCE INTERNATIONAL INC $500.00 Cash
MEDINA ENTERPRISES LTD. $500.00 Cash
MELCOR DEVELOPMENTS LTD $500.00 Cash
MLC LAND COMPANY INC $2,000.00 Cash
MONES & ASSOC INSUR BROKERS INC $1,000.00 Cash
MUTH ELECTRIC MANAGEMENT INC $2,000.00 Valued
NELSON GROUP INC. $500.00 Cash
NUNASTAR PROPERTIES INC $500.00 Cash
PAULOSE J PAUL PROF CORP $500.00 Cash
R SAUNDER ARCHITECT LTD $2,000.00 Cash
RAYWALT CONSTRUCTION CO.. LTD $2,000.00 Cash
REID-BUILT HOMES LTD. $1,000.00 Cash
ROSECO PROPERTIES LTD. $1,000.00 Cash
SHANE W KEDDIE PROFESSIONAL CORP $750.00 Cash
SHELBRA INTERNATIONAL INC $1,500.00 Cash
SHERRICK MANAGEMENT LIMITED $1,000.00 Cash
SOUTH TERWILLEGAR DEVELOPMENTS LTD. $2,000.00 Cash
SOUTHBROOKE CENTRE LTD $500.00 Valued
SPEEDY CREEK (1997) LTD. $500.00 Cash
STEPHEN ENGLISH PROF CORP $500.00 Cash
STEWART AND CRAIG FINANCIAL CORP $1,000.00 Cash
STEWART WEIR & CO LTD $2,000.00 Cash
THAMES LAND CO. LTD. $1,000.00 Cash
TRANS AMERICA INVESTMENTS LTD. $500.00 Cash
UMA ENGINEERING LTD $500.00 Cash
UNITED COMMUNITIES INCORPORATED $1,000.00 Cash
WAIWARD STEEL FABRICATORS LTD. $1,000.00 Cash
WALTER DOBROVOLSKY PROF CORP $500.00 Cash
WARREN RAMESH PROFESSIONAL CORP $2,000.00 Cash
WJB TAYLOR PROF CORP $500.00 Cash
ZAHEERALI LAKHANI PROFESSAIONAL CORP. $1,000.00 Cash
Total: 134 Receipts $122,700.00

Information at this site is provided solely for the user's information and, while thought to be accurate, is provided strictly "as is", as taken from
the financial statements filed with this Office and is provided without warranty of any kind, whether express or implied.



